General information about company

Scrip code 542679

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE413F01016

Name of the company

DHANASHREE ELECTRONICS LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuia €s/N0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wheﬂler theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.44
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.45
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.45
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.45
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.45




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of hareholdi Pt Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as @ % of | of securities (IX)
Category Chizonyait | e, O paid up paid-up underlying shares held O 10, @1 6
shareholder | shareholders X . : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
an (1I1) ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 5
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) © X . Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 20 9961800 9961800 70.2 9961800 9961800 |70.2
Group
B) Public 2039 4228200 4228200 29.8 4228200 4228200 |29.8
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2059 14190000 14190000 100 14190000 14190000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\Ihumber of
No. Of asa% Number of leilre: dor
No. Of s assuming full | Lockedin | P o8 Sub-categorization of shares
- ; otherwise
Shares Lig, i Underlying | €OnVerston of | shares (XII) bered | Number of
C . Shares . convertible GHEAInIIRS .
ategory of | Underlying . Outstanding e (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying X securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ q Outstanding - percentage of A ai
(I convertible securities ) sa o, | dematerialized
i Warrants diluted share 9 Asa %
t d No. Of % of form (XIV/
LS Xi Enial NG, capital) (XD)= of total | form ( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(0:9) bS] Warrants pital) (XI) No. | total | No.
(Xi) a) (VID+(X) As a @ | S @) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.2 9961800
Group
(B) Public 29.8 3894200 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13856000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of I\Lc;;jouf il Partly No. Of shares gﬁixgi d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. th shareholders | equity X : (Vi) = % of
e Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 o
(1) shares held h . (IV)+(V)+ 9 A Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) %)) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class :
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) x > | Total Voting
es’y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(@ UREIAIEIRIERTED | g 5580900 5580900 | 39.33 5580900 5580900 |39.33
undivided Family
@ Any Other (specify) |8 4380900 4380900 | 30.87 4380900 4380900 | 30.87
Sub-Total (A)(1) 20 9961800 9961800 70.2 9961800 9961800 | 70.2
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 20 9961800 9961800  [70.2 9961800 9961800 | 70.2
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(D)+(A)
(@]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(€Y} Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(8 TR 1869 711532 711532 5.01 711532 711532 | 5.01
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
() B 32 2622566 2622566 | 18.48 2622566 2622566 | 18.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 9 63165 63165 0.45 63165 63165 0.45
(NRIs)
(1)) Bodies Corporate 18 645798 645798 4.55 645798 645798 4.55
(m) Any Other (specify) |28 185139 185139 1.3 185139 185139 1.3
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2039 4228200 4228200 29.8 4228200 4228200 |29.8
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 2039 4228200 4228200  |29.8 4228200 4228200 |29.8
(2+B)3)+(B)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal ez 2059 14190000 14190000 100 14190000 14190000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2059 14190000 14190000 100 14190000 14190000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number.of pledged or .

No. Of No. of Underlying Conversionlon Locked in otherwise N Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | . bered u it € ho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) €quity shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fc?rrrnna &R,l)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-

(@) (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a)’ Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) Q) (iD) (iif)
(®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@ 39.33 5580900
(d) 30.87 4380900
f‘lu)b'TOtal &) 70.2 9961800
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.2 9961800
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+A))
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
) 5.01 489832 0 0 0
(h) 18.48 2587466 0 0 0
@) 0.45 10665 0 0 0
[0} 455 621098 0 0 0
(m) 13 185139 0 0 0
(S;)b'TOtal ®) 29.8 3894200 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 29.8 3894200 0 0 0
B))+B)3)*
B)@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
e ; 100 13856000
)TOtal (A+B+C 100 13856000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 2 4 5 6 7

Name of the IS(?JIE/FAORS H MADAN GOPAL (P;II;LAAIIEADSH VEENA DEVI NITESH KUMAR | SUNITA DEVI DURGA DEVI
Shareholders (I) TOSHNIWAL MAHESHWARI TOSHNIWAL TOSHNIWAL TOSHNIWAL TOSHNIWAL TOSHNIWAL
PAN (II) ABPPT9503P AEYPM6233P ABPPT9500Q ABVPT2929D ABPPT9081N ABTPT1125B ABRPT2273N
No. of fully paid

Eglzq(lf% shares 1222959 1039929 841000 575000 410512 300000 250000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1222959 1039929 841000 575000 410512 300000 250000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.62 7.33 510B; 4.05 2.89 2.11 1.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1222959 1039929 841000 575000 410512 300000 250000

Class eg:y

Total 1222959 1039929 841000 575000 410512 300000 250000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.62 7.33 5.93 4.05 2.89 211 1.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.62 7.33 5.93 4.05 2.89 2.11 1.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1222959 1039929 841000 575000 410512 300000 250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YOGITA
TOSHNIWAL

SUMITRA DEVI
TOSHNIWAL

ABHISHEK
TOSHNIWAL

PAWAN
TOSHNIWAL

SAKET
TOSHNIWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AEOPR5328C

ABRPT9501R

ACIPT4570P

AVUPT9673R

APKPT3452A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

250000

241500

150000

50000

5580900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

250000

250000

241500

150000

50000

5580900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.76

1.7

1.06

BISE

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

250000

250000

241500

150000

50000

5580900

Class eg:y

Total

250000

250000

241500

150000

50000

5580900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.76

1.76

1.7

1.06

39.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.76

1.7

1.06

39.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

250000

241500

150000

50000

5580900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

8

4

S

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EVERNEW
COMMODEAL
(P) LTD

FRONT LINE
HOLDINGS (P)
LTD

SANTOSH
KUMAR
TOSHNIWAL
(HUF)

CHAND
PRAKASH
TOSHNIWAL
(HUF)

MADAN GOPAL
MAHESHWARI
(HUF)

ABHISHEK
TOSHNIWAL
(HUF)

NITESH
TOSHNIWAL
(HUF)

PAN (II)

AABCE9293P

AAACF4468N

AAFHS2529M

AABHCO0191H

AACHH3980R

AALHAS5744C

AADHN8332H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

=

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2775000

5900

600000

450000

250000

150000

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2775000

5900

600000

450000

250000

150000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.56

0.04

4.23

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2775000

5900

600000

450000

250000

150000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

2775000

5900

600000

450000

250000

150000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.56

0.04

4.23

3.17

1.76

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.56

0.04

4.23

3.17

1.76

1.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2775000

5900

600000

450000

250000

150000

50000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Partnership Firms

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NANDLAL TOSHNIWAL & CO

PAN (I)

AACHN7522A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

=

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

4380900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

4380900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

4380900

Class eg:y

Total

100000

4380900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.7

30.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

30.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

4380900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter Group




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of rig
the reporting company, whether di

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. ;assglon Nationality iass.[;l ot Nationality :
No. 0- 1 ‘ (Applicable 01 . (Applicable Rights on
Name PAN €as€ O | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN €as€ O | Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Ex
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other €Ol
national national distribution
SANTOSH EVERNEW
1 KUMAR ABPPT9503P India COMMODEAL(P) | AABCE9293P India 2.78 19.56 Ye
TOSHNIWAL LTD
Total: | 2.78 19.56 |0
NITESH EVERNEW
2 KUMAR ABPPT9081N India COMMODEAL(P) | AABCE9293P India 2.78 19.56 Ye
TOSHNIWAL LTD
Total: [ 2.78 |19.56 |0







