General information about company								
Scrip code	542679							
NSE Symbol	NA							
MSEI Symbol	NA							
ISIN	INE413F01016							
Name of the company	DHANASHREE ELECTRONICS LTD							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0.44						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.45						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.45						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.45						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.45						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	f Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held i of securities (IX)			in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	20	9961800			9961800	70.2	9961800		9961800	70.2
(B)	Public	2039	4228200			4228200	29.8	4228200		4228200	29.8
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2059	14190000			14190000	100	14190000		14190000	100

			Table	I Summara	Statement hol	ding	of speci	fied	cocuriti	ne			
Category		No. Of Shares Ty of Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		aber of es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	vertible rities No. Of rants Vertible percentage of diluted share capital (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.2					9961800			
(B)	Public				29.8					3894200	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					13856000	0	0	0

	m 11 - rr	Ct-t-	-1			Edb. P					
	Table II -	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote				
		Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders	equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	5580900			5580900	39.33	5580900		5580900	39.33
(d)	Any Other (specify)	8	4380900			4380900	30.87	4380900		4380900	30.87
Sub-Total (A)(1)		20	9961800			9961800	70.2	9961800		9961800	70.2
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		20	9961800			9961800	70.2	9961800		9961800	70.2
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1869	711532			711532	5.01	711532		711532	5.01
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	32	2622566			2622566	18.48	2622566		2622566	18.48
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	92	63165			63165	0.45	63165		63165	0.45
(1)	Bodies Corporate	18	645798			645798	4.55	645798		645798	4.55
(m)	Any Other (specify)	28	185139			185139	1.3	185139		185139	1.3
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2039	4228200			4228200	29.8	4228200		4228200	29.8
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		2039	4228200			4228200	29.8	4228200		4228200	29.8
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non I	Promoter- Non F	ublic sharehol	lder				
Total (A+B+C2		2059	14190000			14190000	100	14190000		14190000	100
Total (A+B+C)		2059	14190000			14190000	100	14190000		14190000	100

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization c	of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				39.33					5580900			
(d)				30.87					4380900			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.2					9961800			
(2)	Foreign			<u>'</u>								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				70.2					9961800			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				5.01					489832	0	0	0
(h)				18.48					2587466	0	0	0
(i)				0.45					10665	0	0	0
(1)				4.55					621098	0	0	0
(m)				1.3					185139	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				29.8					3894200	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				29.8					3894200	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)	100 13856000								13856000			
Total (A+B+C				100					13856000			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANTOSH KUMAR TOSHNIWAL	MADAN GOPAL MAHESHWARI	CHAND PRAKASH TOSHNIWAL	VEENA DEVI TOSHNIWAL	NITESH KUMAR TOSHNIWAL	SUNITA DEVI TOSHNIWAL	DURGA DEVI TOSHNIWAL			
PAN (II)	ABPPT9503P	AEYPM6233P	ABPPT9500Q	ABVPT2929D	ABPPT9081N	ABTPT1125B	ABRPT2273N			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1222959	1039929	841000	575000	410512	300000	250000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1222959	1039929	841000	575000	410512	300000	250000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.62	7.33	5.93	4.05	2.89	2.11	1.76			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	1222959	1039929	841000	575000	410512	300000	250000			
Class eg:y										
Total	1222959	1039929	841000	575000	410512	300000	250000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.62	7.33	5.93	4.05	2.89	2.11	1.76			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.62	7.33	5.93	4.05	2.89	2.11	1.76			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)		1 1 2								
	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1222959	1039929	841000	575000	410512	300000	250000			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YOGITA TOSHNIWAL	SUMITRA DEVI TOSHNIWAL	ABHISHEK TOSHNIWAL	PAWAN TOSHNIWAL	SAKET TOSHNIWAL	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AEOPR5328C	ABRPT9501R	ACIPT4570P	AVUPT9673R	APKPT3452A	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	250000	241500	150000	50000	5580900					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	250000	250000	241500	150000	50000	5580900					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.76	1.76	1.7	1.06	0.35	39.33					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	250000	250000	241500	150000	50000	5580900					
Class eg:y											
Total	250000	250000	241500	150000	50000	5580900					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.76	1.76	1.7	1.06	0.35	39.33					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.76	1.76	1.7	1.06	0.35	39.33					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	250000	250000	241500	150000	50000	5580900					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter						

	Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Other	Other	Other	Other	Other				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	EVERNEW COMMODEAL (P) LTD	FRONT LINE HOLDINGS (P) LTD	SANTOSH KUMAR TOSHNIWAL (HUF)	CHAND PRAKASH TOSHNIWAL (HUF)	MADAN GOPAL MAHESHWARI (HUF)	ABHISHEK TOSHNIWAL (HUF)	NITESH TOSHNIWAL (HUF)				
PAN (II)	AABCE9293P	AAACF4468N	AAFHS2529M	AABHC0191H	AACHH3980R	AALHA5744C	AADHN8332H				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2775000	5900	600000	450000	250000	150000	50000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2775000	5900	600000	450000	250000	150000	50000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.56	0.04	4.23	3.17	1.76	1.06	0.35				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	2775000	5900	600000	450000	250000	150000	50000				
Class eg:y											
Total	2775000	5900	600000	450000	250000	150000	50000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.56	0.04	4.23	3.17	1.76	1.06	0.35				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.56	0.04	4.23	3.17	1.76	1.06	0.35				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a) As a % of total											
Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2775000	5900	600000	450000	250000	150000	50000				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN										

	Reason for not providing PAN							
S	Shareholder type	Promoter Group						

	Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.											
Category	Partnership Firms	Click here to go back									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NANDLAL TOSHNIWAL & CO										
PAN (II)	AACHN7522A	Total									
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	8									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	4380900									
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	4380900									
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	30.87									
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg: X	100000	4380900									
Class eg:y											
Total	100000	4380900									
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.7	30.87									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	30.87									
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	4380900									
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group

		significant beneficial owners													
		Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of righthe reporting company, whether di				
		Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Passport		Notionalita	Whether by virtue of:			
S	or. No.						Name		Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Ex of coi	
1		SANTOSH KUMAR TOSHNIWAL	ABPPT9503P		India		EVERNEW COMMODEAL(P) LTD	AABCE9293P		India		2.78	19.56		Ye
											Total:	2.78	19.56	0	
2		NITESH KUMAR TOSHNIWAL	ABPPT9081N		India		EVERNEW COMMODEAL(P) LTD	AABCE9293P		India		2.78	19.56		Ye
											Total:	2.78	19.56	0	